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Customer Service Feedback Survey 2015

17th Aug to 18th Sept
Compiled by Quality, Legal and Public Affairs, Miri Port Authority
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Miri Port POrt |
A. WHICH INDUSTRIAL SECTOR ARE YOU FROM?

A. Indusiry/Sector

5.0 0

Industry/ 5.0
Total Sector
Responded (%)
Import/ Export 7 17.5
Shipping 14 35.0
Forwarding 12 30.0
Logistic 4 10.0
Qil & gas 4 10.0
Related Govt.
Agencies 2 5.0
Other 2 5.0
No remark 2 5.0
m Import/ Export E Shipping E Forwarding
E Logistic E Oil & gas E Related Govt. Agencies

E Other E No remark ]
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MirtPort 15 "how frequent do you interface with us or use our
services / facilitiese

Part | B. Frequency of using our service/ facilities by
Frequent of companies to use our respondent
service/ facilities by respondent
Daily 15
No. Remark 1
Weekly 4
Monthly ] Occasionally 4
Occasionally 4
No. Remark 1 Monthly ]
Total 25 |
Weekly 4
Daily 15
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16
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Miri Port Part 1
c. which particular departments do you normally deals withe

art! C. Particular Department That Interacted With Customers Normally
Particular Department Deal By Customer (From 55 Respondents)

Operational

Landing and Shipping (Biling and Payment)
Engineering

Security, Enforcement & Fire Services
Administration & Finance

Bussiness Development Unit

ICT Unit (E-Port System)

Internal Audit

Quality, Legal and Public Affair

No. Remark

0

No.Remark 0
Quality, Legal and Public Affair Il 1
Infernal Audit Il 1
ICT Unit (E-Port System) I 2
Bussiness Development Unit I 2
Administration & Finance I >
Security, Enforcement & Fire Services I /
Engineering NG /4
Landing and Shipping (Biling and... . (8
Operational I, 1 /
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Miri Pert PArt i
d. counter services

Rating by respondents 18
Effectivenes 16
Friendliness Helpfulnesss
Poor 0 0 0 14
Average 9 8 9 12
Excellent 15 16 15
No ! : 1 10
remark
8
6
4
2
0 0 0
0 BN Nn mn

Poor Average Excellent No remark

m Friendliness ®Helpfulness ® Effectiveness
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Miri Port Part Ii
b. efficiency of equipment / facilities / services

Bl B2 B3 B4 B

(6}

B6 B7 B8 B9 BI10 BI1l B12 BI3 BI4 BIS

Poor O 0O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0 0 Rating by respondent on Efficiency of
Average 7/ 7 7 7 7 7 8 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 . opege .
Excellent 9 10 9 8 9 8 6 6 11 9 9 10 9 8 9 Equipment/Facilities/Services
rer,:]%rk g ¢ 10 9 10 1 183 7 9 9 8 9 10 9 mPoor WAverage MExcellent ®Noremark

12
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(00}

o~

N

N

(@]



@ liililiiiliiiiiiiini i i il
Miri Pert PArt i
C. port environment and safety

RATING BY RESPONDENT ON PORT
MANAGEMENT & SAFETY

Cl C2. C3. C4. 16
Poor 1 1 0 0 14
Average 8 6 10 10 12
Excellent 15 16 11 12
No remark 1 2 4 8 10
8
6
4
2 | |
0 -
C1.Cleanliness C2. Safety & Ca3. SecurlTy of
Health Cargo, Property Enwronmen’rol
compliance & People Compliance

mPoor ™ Average m™Excellent ®™Noremark
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Miri Port Part ii
d. how do you rate our port charges in comparison to other

portse
Containerize .
General  d Wheeled Rating By Respondent on How Do You
Cargo Cargo Vehicles
Poor 0 0 0 Rate Our Port Charges
Average 12 11 13
Excellent 7 6 3 14 13
No remark 6 8 9 12
12 1
9
10 : 8
. 6 6
6
4 3
2 000
O AR A
Poor Average Excellent No remark

B General Cargo  mContainerized Cargo  ®Wheeled Vehicles
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Miri Port POI’T ]]
e. communication

Telephon
e Facsimile E-mail e
Soor | ] ] Rating from Respondent On
Average S 4 B Communication
Excellent 16 14 7 »
No . ) .
remark 5 4 7 16 y B Telephone ®mFacsimile mE-mail
14
12 10
10
8 7 7 7
6
¢ 4
4 2
2 | |
8.0
0

Poor Average Excellent No remark
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Miri Pert PArt i
f. overall

Rating by Respondent On Overall
Perception On MPA

18
Overall Perception on

MPA 16
Poor 0 14
Average 8 12
Excellent 17 10
No remark 0
8
6
4
(2) =g P g
Poor Average Excellent No remark
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Miri Port Part i . iy
g. did you encounter any problem during your visit to the port ago¢

Gl G2 G3
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3 month
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Miri Pert Part ii
h. what is greatest constraint you faced when using mpa'’s
facilities and servicese

! H. Greatest Constraint Faced By Customers When Using MPA

Facilities And Services

14 - I

Greatest Constraint When Using MPA Facilities And
Services 12 1

Shallow access channel 9
Lack of Cargo handling Equipment 3
Berthing facilities 0
4
0

Manpower
Bunkering

Security, Enforcement and Fire
Services 1

Safety and Health Requirement 2
No remark (No Problem) 13
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Miri Port Summary of rating

Customer Service Feedback Survey 2015

A. Facility and Equipment 7.48
B. Counter Performance 7.90
C. Communication 7.73
D. Port Environment and Safety 7.83
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Miri Port Summary of Overall Rating
(Part 2A, 2B,2C,2d,2E & 2F)

Summary of Overall Rating (Part 2A, 2B,2C,2d,2E & 2F)

A. Counter

Service 7.9
B. Efficiency of Equipment/ Facilities/

Services 7.5
C.Port Environment and Safety 7.8
D. Rating of MPA Port Charges compare to Other Port 6.7
E.

Communication 7.7
F. Overall perception by customer 8.0

Total average summary of rating 7.60




@ Summary of Overall Rating (Part 2A, 2B,2C,2d,2E & 2F)

Miri Port
TOTAL AVERAGE SUMMARY OF RATING m

F. OVERALL PERCEPTION BY CUSTOMER

E. COMMUNICATION

D. RATING OF MPA PORT CHARGES COMPARE TO
OTHER PORT

C.PORT ENVIRONMENT AND SAFETY
B. EFFICIENCY OF EQUIPMENT/ FACILITIES/ SERVICES

A. COUNTER SERVICE

8.5
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THANK YOU!




